
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

FINANCIAL AID 
OUTREACH TEAM 

jsilva-gutierrez@columbiabasin.edu 
Kamiakin High 
Prosser High 

erosales@columbiabasin.edu 
Pasco High 
Riverview High 

cdaguilar@columbiabasin.edu 
Chiawana High 

crhall@columbiabasin.edu 
Richland High 

For CBC info contact 
our Outreach office at

cbcoutreach@columbiabasin.edu

WE ARE CBC STAFF, BUT SUPPORT ANY STUDENT REGARDLESS
OF WHERE THEY PLAN TO ATTEND AFTER HIGH SCHOOL

Colleen Hall | Assistant Director 

Jennifer Silva-Gutierrez 

Estreyita Rosales 

Celia Aguilar 

¡Hablo Español! 

¡Hablo Español! 

¡Hablo Español! 

Find us at your school, we can help you
explore resources to pay for college!

Scan the QR codes for your school to
schedule a meeting!



 

 
  

 

 

 
 

  

 
 

 
 

    

  
        

  

       
    

FINANCIAL AID 
OUTREACH TEAM 

Come find us in your high school’s
Student Services or Career Centers. 

Cassandra Miller 
ccmiller@columbiabasin.edu 

Kennewick High 
Columbia High 
Delta High 

Isaac Marroquin 
imarroquin@columbiabasin.edu 

Southridge High 
Kiona-Benton High 

Mackenzie Hale 
mhale@columbiabasin.edu 

Hanford High 
Tri-tech High 

Pedro Magaña-Valencia
pmagaña-valencia@columbiabasin.edu 

All Tri-Cities 
Alternative Schools 
Connell High School 

¡Hablo Español! 

¡Hablo Español! 

¡Hablo Español! 

WE ARE CBC STAFF, BUT SUPPORT ANY STUDENT REGARDLESS
OF WHERE THEY PLAN TO ATTEND AFTER HIGH SCHOOL

For CBC info contact 
our Outreach office at

cbcoutreach@columbiabasin.edu


